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Class AA IHSA Girls Sectional 2014 - 5/16/2014
Glenbard South High School

Meet Program

Section 2 of 2 Finals
Event 1 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Event 2 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 1 0527 A 5371
9:58.04 QUAL AA State Qualifying 50.84 QUAL AA State Qualifying 1) Czerwiec, Diana Rubino, Gianna
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Team Relay Seed Time Raczynski, Carrie Figueroa, Maira
Section 1of 1 Finals Section 1 of 2 Finals Snyder, NiCki_ Watkﬁns, Df)minique
1A 0524 A 10:22.21 1 2934 A 1:22.00 Langkamp, Linda Nowik, Julia
. - . 2 0524 A 52.62
1) Mittlestaedt, Christie Bosman, Hannah 1) Colunga, Alondra Hernandez, Maribel .
Huiner, Heidi Dykema, Abby Perez, Claudia Reyes, Maria 1) Bulthuis, Eler}a Dykema, Ab]f’y'
Bulthuis, Elena Terpstra, Nicole 2 1504 56.93 Pauls, Alexandria Hoekstra, Olivia
Pauls, Alexandria Hoekstra, Olivia 1) Owunsu-Bonsu, Presley ~ Gibson, Desiree Huiner, Heidi Mlttlestaedt, Chr} stie
1B 1324 A 11:51.94 McCarthy, Casey McCarthy, Mallory 3 1253t3ant0n, Zoe A Simmons, J;liz;r(l)me
1) Alanis, Salma Enokian, Nessa Murphy, Martha FioRito, Isabella . :
Federighi, Nicole Morris, Tamron Zelasko, Megan Morella, Anastasia 1)_ Davis, Evynn McNamara, Kelly
Tominac, Chloe Garcia, Alex 3 1423 55.22 Slkor'a, Alex Kerner, Anna )
2A 0715 A 10:03.47 1) Marchese, Marissa Velkov, Georgia Martinello, Kate Jamrozek, Madeline
. § ! Fisher, Brittany Salzbrunn, Gianna
1) Fry, Chloe Schlenker, Abby Nuccio, Teresa Svobodova, Pavla 4 0715 A 5031 QUAL
Everhart, Becca Niedert, Elizabeth Guler, Julie Velkov, Patricia . ’
Sippel, Becca Arlasky, Caroline 4 1324 53.84 1) Ray, Taylor Hill, Katelyn
Lipa, Diane Schlenker, Jayme 1) Dillard, Zemira Jones, Bianca Markovic, Ivana Blohm B1Y1ns, Taylor
2B 0527 A 11:38.81 Daniel, Kendriana Turner, Dana Everhart, Becca Reese, Bailey
. o ’ . Todd, Maiya Tate, TaJanae
1) Kozera, Angelika Estrada, Kayla Gayles, Njari Gurley, Lexie 5 2744 A 51.64
Ramos, Sierra Luciano, Allison Hill, Maria Wilharm, Rachel . ) !
Padilla, Alyssa Cuenca, Selena 5 2825 54.00 1) Atkins, Keatta Giles, Ona
Pagan, Jayleen Mazurok, Diana 1) Alic, Elma Crivlare, Morgan Young, Tatyana Morgan, Kyla .
2C 1807 A 12:56.30 Wiatr, Ana Zakrzewski, Courtney 6 181(-)1;) ward, Tameca A Woulard, Lg(}u;slsha
1) Perez, Victoria Yamane, Alexandra Swider, Julia McAleer, Annie ) o
Najjar, Victoria Bourelle, Bryanna Canova, Olivia Cawley, Nora 1) Drain, Heather Hunt, Kenzie
Nelson, Erin Wiewora, Ola 6 2315 56.72 Brown, Sierra Sloan, Anna
Brockman, Alexandra Macy, Elizabeth 1) Cochrum, Tori Lauber, Caroline Nieves, Tatiana Sims, Kayla )
3A 1504 A 10:02.21 Ledesma, Liana Thomas, Lauren 23\;/20elﬂe, Sarah A Marquez, nghlr;;a
1) Clark, Rachel Arroyo, Arriana 7 2318 57.23 7 . ’
Daley, Briana Ryan, Olivia 1) Clark, Jada Estelle, Elise 1) Bormann, Ana Fre@h’ Brianna
Babbo, Mary Grace Cahill, Claire Griffin, Kajah Newell, Zuri Petfsr son,‘An}anda Lozinak, Caty‘
Hopkinson, Ciara Young, Deja Wallace, Dominique QHICk’ lekl Carragher, Claire
3B 1202 A 11:34.00 Meeks, Breanna ) ];(D);Valerlo, Chelsea R Howard, K;;t;, i
1) Eddins, Emily Flores, Vanessa . . '
Suter, Josi Roach, Maeve 1) Cozzi, Natalie Gant, Raven
Schierl, Maddy Sullivan, Jessica Love, Devinne O'Kane, Meg
Kozak, Nicole Moore, Katherine Roach, Maeve Gonzalez, Taylor
3C 2825 A 12:48.54 Zeno, Francesca Randel, Lelandra
1) Buzzo, Maggie Bridgman, Emily Event 3 Girls Discus Throw
Kasprzyk, Rachel Pergams, Emma —
Gillzsp}i/e Maureen Witgczak Tvy 112-03 QUAL AA State Qualifying
4A 1233 A 9:49.91 QUAL Pos Name School Seed Mark
1) Jamrozek, Madeline Salzbrunn, Gianna Flight 1of 2 Fi i{lals
Makowski, Emma Fisher, Brittany 1 Bourelle, Tatiann 1807 50-11
Almazan, Cynthia Hallerud, Maggie 2 Morella, Anastas 1504 51-03
4B 23(;'2Brlen, Mary A Wledachleé,::nsnga 3 Holman, Tiara 2318 55-06
1) Aquino, Ysabell MeK 'T ) 4 Ortega, Jennifer 2790 57-03
quino, Ysabelle cKenna, Tessa
Beck, Kate VonBampus, Kristen 5 Connort Kelly 1807 60-00
McShea, Colleen McShea, Meghan 6 Petrucci, Rosana 2825 62-00
Grunke, Grace Bettag, Sarah 7 Tillema, Carly 0527 65-00
4c 2790 A 12:27.59 8 Boksa, Jagoda 1423 66-00
1 Olavg, Silvia Gonzalez3 l?smeralda 9 Hackett, Libby 1504 71-06
Cruz, Elisa Ayala, Cristina X
Rueda. Scheila 10 Blaszczak, Josie 1423 72-00
11 Ortiz, Jenna 2825 72-00
12 Bettag, Isabel 2322 72-04




Glenbard South High School

Flight 2 of 2 (Event 3 Girls Discus Throw)

1 Davidson, Macy 0524 75-05
2 Wardlow, Kyra 2318 77-02
3 Fritz, Emily 1324 77-08
4 Bettag, Alice 2322 77-09
5 Leerschen, Cand: 0715 78-03
6 Gant, Raven 1202 83-00
7 Johnston, Alex 2315 84-01
8 Love, Devinne 1202 87-00
9 Whitaker, Merce: 0715 96-02
10 Steiner, Kelsey 1324 97-01
11 Lorraine, Johnso 1233 98-03
12 Woodley, Jasmin 1233 108-11

Event 4 Girls 3200 Meter Run

Meet Program

Event 6 Girls High Jump
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Glenbard South High School

5-02.00 QUAL AA State Qualifying

11:40.04 QUAL AA State Qualifying

Lane Name School Seed Time

Section 1of 1 Finals

1A Arlasky, Caroling 0715 11:45.43

1B McShea, Colleen 2322 12:38.19

1C Ortega, Jennifer 2790 14:43.58

2A Hallerud, Maggic 1233 11:34.46 QUAL
2B Pagan, Jayleen 0527 12:30.94

2C Skokna, Jacquie 1202 13:31.00

3A Lipa, Diane 0715 11:32.30 QUAL
3B Stapleton, Sierra 2315 12:10.25

3C O'Brien, Mary 1233 12:56.05

4A Ryan, Olivia 1504 11:30.15 QUAL
4B McShea, Meghar 2322 11:50.05

4C Hopkinson, Ciar: 1504 12:55.07

4D Brockman, Alexe 1807 16:45.00

Event 5 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Pos Name School Seed Mark

Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 Santilli, Anna 1202 4-00.00
2 Velkov, Patricia 1423 4-02.00
3 Nelson, Anna 0715 4-02.00
4 Brooks, Amber 2318 4-04.00
5 Schnurr, Alyse 0524 4-04.00
6 Estelle, Elise 2318 4-04.00
7 Beck, Kate 2322 4-04.00
8 Kiraft, Cassidy 2315 4-06.00
9 Nuccio, Teresa 1423 4-06.00
10 Kerner, Anna 1233 4-06.00
11 Jurewicz, Michac 1324 4-06.00
12 Kettleson, Genev 0715 4-06.00

Flight 2 of 2 Finals
1 Lapacz, Jessica 2825 4-06.00
2 Slager, Hannah 0524 4-06.00
3 Brugioni, Anita 0527 4-08.00
4 FioRito, Isabella 1504 4-08.00
5 Young, Tatyana 2744 4-08.00
6 Sikora, Alex 1233 4-08.00
7 Nowik, Julia 0527 4-08.00
8 Hill, Maria 1324 4-08.00
9 Zakrzewski, Cou 2825 4-08.00
10 Brown, Sierra 1807 4-10.00
11 McCarthy, Molly 2322 5-00.00
12 Cronin, Grace 1504 5-02.00 QUAL

Event 7 Girls 100 Meter Dash

Heat

[ R N N

Heat

~N O B W

Event 8 Girls 800 Meter Run

3 of 4 Prelims
Perez, Claudia

Cochrum, Tori
McCarthy, Casey
Giles, Ona

Tate, TaJanae
Svobodova, Pavl
Clark, Jada

4 of 4 Prelims
Colunga, Alondr:

Snyder, Nicki
Crivlare, Morgan
Sloan, Anna
Owunsu-Bonsu,
Randel, Lelandra
Garcia, Maribel

2934
2315
1504
2744
0715
1423
2318

2934
0527
2825
1807
1504
1202
2790

15.78
14.31
13.87
12.54
13.77
14.01
14.98

15.68
14.20
13.87
1235
13.78
14.10
15.34

QUAL

QUAL

2:23.34 QUAL AA State Qualifying

8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
12.74 QUAL AA State Qualifying

15.94 QUAL AA State Qualifying

Lane Name School Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Prelims

2 Nelson, Erin 1807 19.94

3 Pauls, Alexandrit 0524 17.97

4 Atkins, Keatta 2744 16.84

5 Reese, Bailey 0715 16.96

6 Slager, Hannah 0524 18.55

7 Gibson, Desiree 1504 20.03
Heat 2 of 3 Prelims

2 Kraft, Cassidy 2315 19.78

3 Howard, Kate 2322 17.92

4 Cronin, Grace 1504 15.53 QUAL

5 Nowik, Julia 0527 17.27

6 Mester, Marikay 2825 18.87

7 Brooks, Amber 2318 20.04
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims

1 Amos, Dejah 1233 21.12

2 Beck, Kate 2322 19.50

3 McNamara, Kell: 1233 17.57

4 Hill, Katelyn 0715 1498 QUAL

5 Pytel, Liliya 0527 17.50

6 Creighton, Mary: 2825 19.43

7 Cozzi, Natalie 1202 20.13

Lane Name School Seed Time

Heat 1of 4 Prelims
1 McNamara, Kell; 1233 NT
2 Marchese, Maris: 1423 14.59
3 Watkins, Domini 0527 13.90
4 Peterson, Amand 2322 13.10
5 Ledesma, Liana 2315 13.25
6 Todd, Maiya 0715 13.96
7 Wallace, Domini 2318 14.90
8 Torres, Marycarn 2731 NT

Heat 2 of 4 Prelims
1 Brito, Nancy 2731 16.44
2 Davis, Evynn 1233 14.35
3 Zeno, Francesca 1202 13.90
4 Hunt, Kenzie 1807 12.90
5 DiValerio, Chelst 2322 13.64
6 Alic, Elma 2825 14.00
7 Nelson, Tyra 0524 14.95

Lane Name School Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Finals

1A Lindsay, India 2315 2:43.54
1B Gonzalez, Esmer 2790 2:51.36
1C Vasquez, Victoriz 2318 3:28.00
2A Beck, Kate 2322 2:42.09
2B Kozak, Nicole 1202 2:51.24
2C Yamane, Alexanc 1807 3:16.23
3A Padilla, Alyssa 0527 2:39.92
3B McKenna, Tessa 2322 2:45.18
3C Ayala, Cristina 2790 3:15.94
4A  Garcia, Alex 1324 2:38.42
4B Barnas, Kathy 1423 2:44.24
4C Enokian, Nessa 1324 2:52.67
4D Lara, Michele 2731 3:34.89
Section 2 of 2 Finals

1A Bosman, Hannah 0524 2:28.42
1B Almazan, Cynthi 1233 2:31.04
1C Gillespie, Maure: 2825 2:35.89
2A Fagiano, Carissa 2825 2:26.60
2B Sippel, Becca 0715 2:29.99
2C Dykema, Abby 0524 2:34.61
3A O'Kane, Meg 1202 2:21.05 QUAL
3B Arroyo, Arriana 1504 2:29.51
3C Matos, Aingel 0527 2:33.70
3D Schlenker, Jayme 0715 2:36.26
4A Fisher, Brittany 1233 2:20.86 QUAL
4B Nieves, Tatiana 1807 2:28.57
4C Babbo, Mary Gr: 1504 2:32.57
4D Stapleton, Sierra 2315 2:36.21



Glenbard South High School

Event 9 Girls Long Jump
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Meet Program

Section 2 of 2 Finals

Section 3 of 4 Finals

1 1423 A 1:58.50 1 Cahill, Claire 1504 1:08.21
16-11.00 QUAL AA State Qualifying 1) Marchese, Marissa Velkov, Georgia 2 Figueroa, Alex 2825 1:06.00
Pos Name School Seed Mark Nuccio, T§resa Svobodova, Pe}vla 3 Thomas, Lauren 2315 1:04.68
Flight 1of 2 Finals 5 ZG;ﬂer’ Julie Velkoy, Patricia 4 Clark, Rachel 1504 1:03.45
1 Velkov, Patricia 1423 12-00.00 120 A 1:55.00 )
. ! 5 Wiedacher, Jenne 1233 1:03.80
2 Guler, Julie 1423 12-02.00 1) Love, Devinne O'Kane, Meg . i
6 Hill, Maria 1324 1:04.74
3 Y Dei 2318 12-06.00 Gant, Raven Gonzalez, Taylor
oung, Leja hae Roach, Maeve Zeno, Francesca 7 Dyrda, Anna 0715 1:06.67
4 Randel, Lelandra 1202 12-09.00 Lorenzen, Erin Cozzi, Natalie 8 Marquez, Paulin: 1807 1:10.24
5 Johnston, Alex 2315 13-01.00 3 2825 A 1:52.89 . )
. . . Section 4 of 4 Finals
6 Stuckel, Nina 2825 13-04.00 Il\/)[(:;\/lari M.()r}lan :)Vllatl‘, A;la ) 1 Cunningham, M¢ 2825 1:03.00
7 Eddins, Emily 1202 13-09.00 cAleer, Anme mos, Sarat 2 Lozinak, Caty 2322 1:02.26
3 B A 2322 13-10.00 Canova, Olivia Alic, Elma
ot‘fnann, na e Cunningham, Marya Diarra, Kadiatou 3 Nieves, Tatiana 1807 1:01.56
9 Creighton, Mary: 2825 13-11.00 4 0715 A 1:49.17 4 Jamrozek, Madel 1233 1:01.05
10 Washington, Lau 0715 14-02.00 1) Ray, Taylor Markovic, Ivana 5 Blohm Bivins, Tt 0715 1:01.31
Flight 2 of 2 Finals ?Vterh;“f Becea glozmiivms’ Taylor 6 Huiner, Heidi 0524 1:02.25
i - ate, TaJanae rda, Anna
1 Egbeyemi, Lola' 2318 14-06.00 e, Toanae Hiyu e 7 Roach, Maove 120 L0281
2 Pauls, Alexandri: 0524 14-09.00 5 2137 A \52.44 8 Figueroa, Maira 0527 1:03.15
3 Raczynski, Carri 0527 14-09.00
. ] 1) Bormann, Ana Peterson, Amanda .
4 Gibson, Desiree 1504 14-09.25 French, Brianna Lozinak, Caty Event 12 Girls Pole Vault
5 Langkamp, Ruth 0527 14-10.00 Carragher, Claire Quick, Nikki 9-09.00 QUAL AA State Qualifying
6 Peterson, Amand 2322 14-10.00 Howard, Kate Aquino, Ysabelle Pos Name School  Seed Mark
7 McNamara, Kell 1233 14-11.00 60527 A 148 Flight 10of 1 Finals
$ Brambora, Jenna 0715 15-02.00 1) Czerwiec, Diana Rubino, Gianna 1 Gartlan, Liv 2322 5-00.00
T Raczynski, Carrie Langkamp, Linda . .
9 Salzbrunn, Gianr 1233 16-04.25 Snyder, Nicki Watkins, Dominique 2 DlV_alcrlo, C}}clst 2322 6-03.00
10 Turner, Dana 1324 16-11.00 QUAL Nowik, Julia Figueroa, Maira 3 Fagiano, Carissa 2825 6-06.00
7 0524 A 1:56.12 4 Laviste, Beth 1233 6-06.00
Event 10 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay 1) Stanton, Zoe Mittlestaedt, Christie 5 Tyszkowski, Nic: 1233 6-09.00
1:48.04 QUAL AA State Qualifying Hoekst}'a, Olivia Simmons, Jaszmine 6 Pagan, Jayleen 0527 7-06.00
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Bulthuis, Elena Pauls, Alexandria 7 Cid, Sam 2825 8-00.00
Secti Lof 2 Final Schnurr, Alyse Slager, Hannah
ection 1o inals 3 1324 A 1:58.51 8 Kohout, Libby 0715 8-00.00
2 1807 A 2:05.24 o
1) Drain, Heath Sims. Kayl 1) Dillard, Zemira Wilharm, Rachel 9 Langkamp, Ruth 0527 8-06.00
ram, Heather 1ms, Hay'a Gurley, Lexie Gayles, Njari 10 Rumel, Kate 0715 9-06.00

Woelfle, Sarah
Marquez, Paulina

Hunt, Kenzie

.. . . Turner, Dana
Najjar, Victoria

Daniel, Kendriana

Hill, Maria

Jones, Bianca Event 13 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Palacios, Kristal Wiewora, Ola

3 2318 A 2:00.50 Event 11 Girls 400 Meter Dash 4784 QUAL AA State Qualifying
1) (llllark’ Jada Meeks, Breanna 59.90 QUAL AA State Qualifying Lane Name School Seed Time
Wallace, Dominique Young, Deja . Section 1of 3 Finals
Vargas, Samantha Newell, Zuri Lane Name School Seed Time 3 Kraft, Cassidy 2315 59.78
Meadows, Asya Section 1 of 4 Finals . .

4 1233 A 1:59.94 3 Brito, Nancy 2731 NT 4 Nowik, Julia 0527 57.70

. 5 FioRito, Isabella 1504 58.40
1) Davis, Evynn Martinello, Kate 4 Mazurok, Diana 0527 1:25.24 6 Nl B 1807 o171
Amos, Dejah Kerner, Anna 5 Lara, Michele 2731 1:26.41 clson, tnn 01
Tyszkowski, Nicole Almazan, Cynthia Section 2 of 4 Finals Sec:wg 2 f)fN3t fmals o0 1o

S 15](\)4:Namara, Kelly R Wledachezr,'élgnznéa 2 Garcia, Jacquelin 2318 1:21.00 0zzi, 'éale .

ho Bonsu. Prestey Gibson. Desin 3 Bettag, Sarah 2322 1:12.09 2 Pytel, Liliya 0527 34.90

wunsu-Bonsu, Presley ibson, Desiree . ) 3 Meadows, Asya 2318 54.64
McCarthy, Casey McCarthy, Mallory 4 Davis Hannéh 0224 11024 4 Pauls, Alexandriz 0524 52.45
FioRito, Isabella Murphy, Martha 5 Lorenzen, Erin 1202 1:11.24 > i
Zelasko, Megan Morella, Anastasia 6 Garcia, Maribel 2790 1:14.64 5 Fagiano, Carissa 2825 52.53

6 2934 A 2:02.24 7 Vargas, Samanth: 2318 1:21.00 6 Alrrfazan, Cynthi 1233 54.75
1) Colunga, Alondra Hernandez, Maribel 7 Creighton, Mary: 2825 55.07
Perez, Claudia Reyes, Maria 8 Estelle, Elise 2318 57.69




Glenbard South High School

Section 3 of 3 (Event 13 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)

0 9 N B W N =

Slager, Hannah
Reese, Bailey
Salzbrunn, Gianr
Cronin, Grace
Hill, Katelyn
Turner, Dana
French, Brianna
Howard, Kate

0524
0715
1233
1504
0715
1324
2322
2322

Event 14 Girls 1600 Meter Run

51.71
50.97
46.79
44.94
46.74
48.42
51.33
51.78

QUAL
QUAL
QUAL

5:25.24 QUAL AA State Qualifying

Lane Name School Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Finals

1A Terpstra, Nicole 0524 6:23.20
1B Sullivan, Jessica 1202 6:33.24
2A Perez, Victoria 1807 6:18.15
2B Cruz, Elisa 2790 6:31.84
3A Ippolito, Lexie 2825 6:13.00
3B Cuenca, Selena 0527 6:28.74
3C Vargas, Christina 2318 7:30.24
4A  Witczak, Ivy 2825 6:11.02
4B Barnas, Kathy 1423 6:23.24
4C Alvarez, Jenny 0524 6:38.24
Section 2 of 2 Finals

1A Lipa, Diane 0715 5:31.21
1B Banks, Kimmy 2315 5:53.43
1C Skokna, Jacquie 1202 6:07.00
2A Niedert, Elizabet 0715 5:29.43
2B Pagan, Jayleen 0527 5:42.77
2C McShea, Colleen 2322 6:04.24
3A Daley, Briana 1504 5:22.41 QUAL
3B McShea, Meghar 2322 5:37.70
3C O'Brien, Mary 1233 5:57.81
4A Ryan, Olivia 1504 5:09.97 QUAL
4B Hallerud, Maggic 1233 5:33.90
4C Kaufman, Daniel 2315 5:57.02

Event 15 Girls Shot Put

Class AA THSA Girls Sectional 2014 - 5/16/2014
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Glenbard South High School

Meet Program

Flight 2 of 2 Finals

1

O 00 9 N K B W

_ = =
W NN = O

Becker, Emily
Ortiz, Jenna
Blaszczak, Josie
Kirksy, Mya
Curtis, Kim
Taylor, Lauren
Jones, Eryn
Connor, Kelly
Bulthuis, Elena
Sikora, Alex
Gant, Raven
Woodley, Jasmin
Whitaker, Merce:

0524
2825
1423
1324
1202
0715
1324
1807
0524
1233
1202
1233
0715

Event 16 Girls 200 Meter Dash

27-05.00
28-00.00
28-10.00
29-09.25
29-10.00
31-04.50
31-10.00
32-00.00
32-02.00
32-10.00
33-01.00
33-07.00
36-05.50

Event 17 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

4:10.04 QUAL AA State Qualifying

8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
26.64 QUAL AA State Qualifying

37-00.00 QUAL AA State Qualifying

Pos Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 2 Finals

1 Ayala, Cristina 2790 15-08.00

2 Ortega, Jennifer 2790 16-03.50

3 Tillema, Carly 0527 22-10.00

4 Barrera, Daniela 1807 23-06.00

S Diarra, Kadiatou 2825 24-00.00

6 Bettag, Isabel 2322 24-06.00

7 Norbeck, Emily 2315 25-01.50

8 Brooks, Amber 2318 25-07.00

9 Colunga, Alondr: 2934 26-00.00

10 Boksa, Jagoda 1423 26-00.00

11 Wardlow, Kyra 2318 26-03.00

12 Bettag, Alice 2322 26-07.00

Lane Name School Seed Time
Heat 1of 4 Prelims
1 Hernandez, Mari 2934 31.72
2 Velkov, Georgia 1423 30.34
3 Thomas, Lauren 2315 28.97
4 Dillard, Zemira 1324 27.64
5 Crivlare, Morgan 2825 27.67
6 Kerner, Anna 1233 29.28
7 Murphy, Martha 1504 30.49
8 Garcia, Maribel 2790 32.74
Heat 2 of 4 Prelims
1 Colunga, Alondr: 2934 31.66
2 Carragher, Claire 2322 30.00
3 Stanton, Zoe 0524 28.85
4 Jamrozek, Madel 1233 26.84
5 Wiatr, Ana 2825 27.86
6 Gonzalez, Taylor 1202 29.34
7 Wallace, Domini 2318 30.84
8 Griffin, Kajah 2318 33.64
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims
1 Snyder, Nicki 0527 31.61
2 McCarthy, Mallo 1504 29.83
3 Tate, Talanae 0715 28.57
4 Giles, Ona 2744 25.64 QUAL
5 Hoekstra, Olivia 0524 28.10
6 Svobodova, Pavl 1423 29.62
7 Quick, Nikki 2322 30.88
8 Brito, Nancy 2731 NT
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims
1 Lorenzen, Erin 1202 31.24
2 Sims, Kayla 1807 29.80
3 Ray, Taylor 0715 28.27
4 Sloan, Anna 1807 2524 QUAL
5 Ledesma, Liana 2315 28.25
6 Gayles, Njari 1324 29.77
7 Watkins, Domini 0527 30.90

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 2 Finals
2 2790 A 5:28.24
1) Gonzalez, Esmeralda Garcia, Maribel
Ayala, Cristina Cruz, Elisa
Olayo, Silvia Rueda, Scheila
3 1807 A 4:55.24

1) Sims, Kayla
Nelson, Erin
Nieves, Tatiana
Bourelle, Bryanna

4 1423 A
1) Marchese, Marissa
Nuccio, Teresa
Guler, Julie

Marquez, Paulina
Woelfle, Sarah
Hunt, Kenzie
Perez, Victoria
4:50.62

Velkov, Georgia
Barnas, Kathy

5 1324 A 4:51.79
1) Alanis, Salma Federighi, Nicole
Garcia, Alex Hill, Maria

Tominac, Chloe Morris, Tamron
Enokian, Nessa

6 2318 A
1) Egbeyemi, Lola
Garcia, Jacqueline
Young, Deja

5:21.04
Vargas, Samantha

Meadows, Asya
Estelle, Elise
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Meet Program

Section 2 of 2 (Event 17 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay) Flight 2 of 2 Finals

1 2825 A 4:25.00 1 Figueroa, Maira 0527 30-04.00
1) Cunningham, Marya Figueroa, Alex 2 Washington, Lau 0715 30-04.00
Fagiano, Carissa Gillespie, Maureen 3 Mester, Marikay 2825 30-11.00
Witezak, vy Cheever, Therssa 4 Thomas, Lauren 2315 31-01.00
Fierro, Angeline Pergams, Emma

2 0527 A 4:22.86 5 French, Brianna 2322 31-04.00
1) Matos, Aingel Rubino, Gianna 6 Brambora, Jenna 0715 31-08.50
Langkamp, Linda Figueroa, Maira 7 Langkamp, Lind: 0527 31-09.50
Padilla, Alyssa Czerwiec, Diana 8 Bosman, Hannah 0524 32-03.00
Pagan, Jayleen Pytel, Liliya .

3 1233 A 4:14.49 9 Brown, Sierra 1807 33-10.50
1) Almazan, Cynthia Makowski, Emma
Salzbrunn, Gianna Jamrozek, Madeline
Wiedacher, Jenna Fisher, Brittany
O'Brien, Mary Kerner, Anna

4 0715 A 4:07.72 QUAL
1) Blohm Bivins, Taylor Markovic, Ivana
Everhart, Becca Hill, Katelyn
Niedert, Elizabeth Dyrda, Anna
Washington, Lauren Sippel, Becca

5 1504 A 4:13.97
1) Arrovyo, Arriana Clark, Rachel
McCarthy, Casey Cahill, Claire
Ryan, Olivia Cronin, Grace
Murphy, Martha

6 2322 A 4:16.11
1) Lozinak, Caty Howard, Kate
Aquino, Ysabelle Beck, Kate
Bormann, Ana Bettag, Sarah
McShea, Meghan Quick, Nikki

7 0524 A 4:24.19
1) Bosman, Hannah Dykema, Abby
Huiner, Heidi Mittlestaedt, Christie
Hoekstra, Olivia Pauls, Alexandria
Slager, Hannah Terpstra, Nicole

8 1202 A 4:31.00
1) Skokna, Jacquie Zeno, Francesca
Eddins, Emily O'Kane, Meg
Roach, Maeve Kozak, Nicole
Gonzalez, Taylor Love, Devinne

Event 18 Girls Triple Jump
34-08.00 QUAL AA State Qualifying

Pos  Name School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 2 Finals
1 McNamara, Kell 1233 ND
2 Amos, Dejah 1233 ND
3 McMorrow, Kell 2825 24-08.00
4 Santilli, Anna 1202 25-00.00
5 Newell, Zuri 2318 26-00.00
6 Nelson, Erin 1807 28-01.00
7 Wilharm, Rachel 1324 28-07.00
8 Eddins, Emily 1202 29-00.00
9 McCarthy, Molly 2322 30-00.00



